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Guadalupe Lopez Torres <guadalupe.lopez@lacity.org>

Re: 2021-10-06 Claims Board Packet


Kelli Porter <kelli.porter@lacity.org> Wed, Oct 6, 2021 at 2:34 PM
To: Guadalupe Lopez Torres <guadalupe.lopez@lacity.org>

Lupe, 

Please make sure the documentation for today's Claims Board reflects that Councilmember Krekorian was recused from
Item 15.  That Item was approved 2/0 by me and Anne.

All other items were approved 3/0.

Please confirm

Kellilyn Porter

Assistant City Attorney

Claims and Risk Management Division


City Hall East I 200 N. Main Street, 8th Floor I Los Angeles, CA 90012 I (213) 978-8373


On Wed, Oct 6, 2021 at 2:28 PM Guadalupe Lopez Torres <guadalupe.lopez@lacity.org> wrote:

That is Jeff Goss from Bus&Compl


On Wed, Oct 6, 2021 at 1:46 PM Kelli Porter <kelli.porter@lacity.org> wrote:


I don’t know. I don’t determine who appears. 


Lupe do you know?


On Wed, Oct 6, 2021 at 1:45 PM Dikran Sassounian <dikran.sassounian@lacity.org> wrote:


Kelli,


Who is our attorney on USS CAL Builders, Inc. v. City of Los Angeles?  I have a question regarding contracts (not
this one).


Dikran



---------- Forwarded message ---------

From: Kelli Porter <kelli.porter@lacity.org>

Date: Mon, Oct 4, 2021 at 5:04 PM

Subject: 2021-10-06 Claims Board Packet

To: Guadalupe Lopez Torres <guadalupe.lopez@lacity.org>

Cc: Matt Hale <matt.hale@lacity.org>, Yolanda Ramos <yolanda.ramos@lacity.org>, Scott Marcus
<Scott.Marcus@lacity.org>, Alysia Lim <alysia.lim@lacity.org>, Denise Mills <denise.zimmerman@lacity.org>,
Cory Brente <cory.brente@lacity.org>, Noreen Vincent <noreen.vincent@lacity.org>, Beverly Cook
<beverly.cook@lacity.org>, Aneta Freeman <aneta.freeman@lacity.org>, MICHAEL BOSTROM
<michael.bostrom@lacity.org>, Dikran Sassounian <dikran.sassounian@lacity.org>, Tony Miera
<tony.miera@lacity.org>, Gabriel Dermer <gabriel.dermer@lacity.org>






Good afternoon, 


The Claims Board would like to hear Item 9 Andrew Wilson v. City of Los Angeles, Item 10 Lacy R. v. City of Los
Angeles, and Item 11 USS CAL Builders, Inc. v. City of Los Angeles.  The handling attorneys should ensure that
the department risk managers and all other required parties are present to respond to their questions and discuss
corrective action.
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Lupe,  Please inform all others that their appearances are not required. 


Kellilyn Porter

Assistant City Attorney

Claims and Risk Management Division



City Hall East I 200 N. Main Street, 8th Floor I Los Angeles, CA 90012 I (213) 978-8373








*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************

This electronic message transmission contains information

from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected by the attorney-client
privilege and/or the work product doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure,
copying,

distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please notify us immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or
saving in any manner.

********************************************************************






-- 

Dikran H. Sassounian
Managing Assistant City Attorney
General Civil Liability
Tel.: (213) 978-8335
Fax: (213) 978-8789


*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************

This electronic message transmission contains information

from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected by the attorney-client
privilege and/or the work product doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure,
copying,

distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please notify us immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or
saving in any manner.

********************************************************************


-- 





Kellilyn Porter

Assistant City Attorney
Claims and Risk Management Division



City Hall East I 200 N. Main Street, 8th Floor I Los Angeles, CA 90012 I (213) 978-8373



*****************Confidentiality Notice *************************

This electronic message transmission contains information

from the Office of the Los Angeles City Attorney, which may be confidential or protected by the attorney-client
privilege and/or the work product doctrine. If you are not the intended recipient, be aware that any disclosure,
copying,

distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please notify us immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or
saving in any manner.

********************************************************************






-- 





Guadalupe Lopez Torres, Executive Legal Secretary to


Scott Marcus, Chief
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Denise Mills, Assistant Chief
L.A. City Attorney's Office

Civil Litigation Branch
200 North Main Street, CHE 701

Los Angeles, California  90012
(213) 978-2219 Direct Line
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distribution or use of the content of this information is prohibited. If you have received this communication in error,
please notify us immediately by e-mail and delete the original message and any attachments without reading or saving
in any manner.
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